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Date: 16th January, 2025 

18TH
 GRAND INTRA MOOT COURT COMPETITION, 2024-25 

SPEAKER’S LIST 

RANK NAME TOTAL SCORE 

1.  Nidhi Kapadia 342 

2.  Krish Shah 334 

3.  Bhavya Shah 328 

3.  Kashyap Shah 328 

4.  Sana Singh 324 

5.  Vaibhavi Bhosale 321 

6.  Mahir Karia 314 

7.  Ritesh Nair 313 

7.  Tejas Pikale 313 

8.  Mansoor Colombowala 312 

9.  Farhan Chitre 310 

10.  Het Dedhia 306 

11.  Jithin Nair 305 

12.  Stutee Doshi 304 

13.  Sham Bafna 302 

14.  Aman Puri 300 

15.  Mahek Vejhurani 299 

16.  Jiya Parekh 292 

17.  Suhani Agarwal 288 

18.  Praneel Gogoi 283 

19.  Khushi Desai 281 

20.  Supriya Puntambekar 280 

21.  Shubham Tiwari 279 
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22.  Aanchal Khanna 273 

23.  Anupriya Kushwaha 271.5 

24.  Leesha Shinde 271 

25.  Diksha Singh 270 

26.  Rasesh Thaker 261 

27.  Akansha Daki 260 

28.  Abdullah Parihar 258 

29.  Dhruv Harit 257.5 

30.  Janvi Vyas 256 

31.  Nidhi Shah 255 

32.  Gauri Yadav 254 

33.  Supriya Baranwal 250 

 

RESEARCHER’S LIST 

RANK NAME SCORE 

1.  Gauri Yadav 78 

2.  Neha Raje 72 

3.  Abdullah Parihar 70 

3.  Het Dedhia  70 

3.  Mahir Karia 70 

3.  Manas Jha 70 

3.  Sana Singh 70 

3.  Supriya Baranwal 70 

4.  Stutee Doshi 68 

4.  Praneel Gogoi 68 

5.  Aanchal Khanna 64 

5.  Dhruv Harit 64 

5.  Jiya Parekh 64 

5.  Khushi Shrivastava 64 

5.  Suhani Agarwal 64 

5.  Tanaya Damle 64 

5.  Tejas Pikale 64 



 

                          + 91 8169482001                mcs.svkm@gmail.com          +91 9135374404 
 

6.  Farhan Chitre 62 

6.  Nidhi Shah 62 

7.  Eva Shah 60 

7.  Krish Shah 60 

7.  Mehak Vejhurani 60 

7.  Sham Bafna 60 

7.  Shubham Tiwari 60 

8.  Chaitanya Nagde 58 

8.  Janvi Vyas 58 

8.  Piya Parmar 58 

8.  Rajshree Dhangar 58 

8.  Supriya Puntambekar 58 

9.  Nidhi Kapadia 56 

9.  Ritesh Nair 56 
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